Colusa Subbasin Groundwater Conditions Update and Revised Groundwater Sustainability Plan

Co-Hosted by: Colusa Groundwater Authority and Glenn Groundwater Authority

Public Outreach Webinar:

Join us at our upcoming webinar to learn about groundwater conditions in the Colusa Subbasin in 2023 and how the Groundwater Sustainability Plan (GSP) was revised in April 2024. Don't miss out on the opportunity to stay informed and engaged in local efforts that are underway to manage our groundwater resources.

For More Information Contact:

Carol Thomas-Keefer

Program Manager Colusa Groundwater Authority *CThomasKeefer@rgs.ca.gov*

or

Lisa Hunter

Program Manager Glenn Groundwater Authority *LHunter@countyofglenn.net* **COLUSA SUBBASIN**

When and Where:

VIRTUAL WEBINAR

June 24, 2024 12-1 PM Meeting will be recorded and available online

MICROSOFT TEAMS

https://www.microsoft.com/enus/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting

Meeting ID: 259 561 306 905

Passcode: MQ7Q4K

Or call in (audio only): <u>+1 530-562-4490,,796741809#</u> United States, Truckee

Phone Conference ID: 796 741 809#